
黃金海岸酒店
Gold Coast Hotel

K

K

03 DEC 22 – 31 JAN 23
GOLD COAST SQUARE, GOLD COAST HOTEL

黃金海岸酒店廣場

Holiday Village

Join Kiztopia Friends as they travel to their next destination: Gold Coast Hong Kong! Discover more about 
each of our Kiztopia Friends as you bounce your way through 5 giant inflatables! This is the perfect holiday 

destination for families to spend quality time and create unforgettable memories together!

與我們的 Kiztopia Friends一起狂歡- Jumptopia迎來香港首個渡假樂園將於今個冬天在香港黃金海岸酒
店廣場舉行，場內設有5 個巨型充氣城堡，於瘋狂彈跳放電同時挑戰大小障礙物，為小朋友盡情鍛練大肌肉

及平衡力! 活動適合 2 至 12 歲小朋友，一家大細一起歡渡美好時光，共創難忘回憶！

Kiztopia™️, Jumptopia™️ & ©️ 2022 Kids Element Edutainment Pte Ltd. All rights reserved. 

SCAN TO
BUY NOW!

立即掃碼購票

Baby below 24 months old can enter for free with paying kid. 未滿2歲幼兒與已付門票的小朋友可免費一同進場。

Buddy Deal (1 child & 1 adult) 親子同行 (1大1小)

Family Bundle (1 child & 2 adults) 家庭套票 (2大1小)

Additional Pax (Child/Adult) 額外小朋友/成人

Buddy Deal (1 child & 1 adult) 親子同行 (1大1小)

Family Bundle (1 child & 2 adults) 家庭套票 (2大1小)

Additional Pax (Child/Adult) 額外小朋友/成人

Buddy Deal (1 child & 1 adult) 親子同行 (1大1小)

Family Bundle (1 child & 2 adults) 家庭套票 (2大1小)

Additional Pax (Child/Adult) 額外小朋友/成人

Buddy Deal (1 child & 1 adult) 親子同行 (1大1小)

Family Bundle (1 child & 2 adults) 家庭套票 (2大1小)

Additional Pax (Child/Adult) 額外小朋友/成人

Weekday 平日
(Mon-Fri 星期一至五)

Weekend 週末
(Sat, Sun & PH 星期六至日

及公眾假期)

Weekday 平日
(Mon-Fri 星期一至五)

Weekend 週末
(Sat, Sun & PH 星期六至日

及公眾假期)

$138

$188

$100

$208

$278

$80

$248

$338

$180

$368

$508

$130

ADMISSION PRICE 價目表
SINGLE ADMISSION TICKET 1 小時單次入場

DAILY PASS 全日通行證^

 ^Each Daily Pass is valid for Unlimited play time, for 1 day only. 每張全日通行證都可於1天內無限暢玩。
Walk-ins are welcome, subject to capacity availability.每場有人數限制，現場可供購票, 但需視乎場內人數而定



5

1

2

3

4

6

Kiztopia Friends Castles Kiztopia朋友的彈跳城堡

2 Eli’s Neptune Pool
海王星波波池
Take a dip and dive in with Eli and friends for the 
perfect ‘pool’ party!
與Eli 及朋友一起暢遊並潛進完美的“泳池”派對！

1
Mark’s Space Station
奇妙太空站
Hop onboard Mark’s rocket for a trip to 
outer space!
立即跳進Mark's的火箭來一趟太空旅行！

3 Tiger’s Olympic Range
運動競技場
Ready for your Olympic debut? Work out a sweat 
and set new world records with Tiger!
準備好參加奧運了嗎？ 與Tiger一起揮汗如雨，創
造世界紀錄！ 

Highly Recommended
強烈推介

4

6

Drago’s Adventure Land
叢林大冒險
Get your adrenaline going with a heart pounding 
adventure with Drago!
與 Drago 一起來一場刺激的冒臉吧！

Kiztopia Friends Arena
遊戲競技場
Catch a breather while little ones challenge 
themselves at these mini game stations!
小朋友於迷你游戲站挑戰自我，稍作休息再跳過！

Highly Recommended
強烈推介

5 Bell’s Bakery Shop
烘焙小天地
Follow Chef Bell and eat your heart out with 
life-sized cake toppings here!
來跟著大廚Bell盡情享用真人大小的蛋糕美食吧！ 

Highly Recommended
強烈推介

OPERATING HOURS 營業時間
Mon-Sun: 10am to 5.15pm (6 sessions per day)
星期一至星期日: 早上10時至下午5時15 分 (每天共6節)
10am-11am | 11.15am-12.15pm | 12.30pm-1.30pm
| 1.45pm – 2.45pm | 3pm-4pm | 4.15pm-5.15pm
   *15 mins cleaning will be carried out after each session
 ends. 每節玩樂時間結束後將進行 15分鐘清潔
Please refer to our website for latest operating hours.
請參閱我們的網站以了解最新的營業時間

hello@kiztopia.com.hk

www.kiztopia.com.hk

Kiztopiahk Kiztopiahk

GET IN TOUCH 聯絡我們

Event Hashtag: #kizjumptopiahk

+852-6675 4384

Kiztopia™️, Jumptopia™️ & ©️ 2022 Kids Element Edutainment Pte Ltd. All rights reserved. 


