

Join Kiztopia Friends as they travel to their next destination: Gold Coast Hong Kong! Discover more about each of our Kiztopia Friends as you bounce your way through 5 giant inflatables! This is the perfect holiday destination for families to spend quality time and create unforgettable memories together!

與我們的 Kiztopia Friends一起狂歡- Jumptopia迎來香港首個渡假樂園將於今個冬天在香港黃金海岸酒店廣場舉行,場內設有5 個巨型充氣城堡,於瘋狂彈跳放電同時挑戰大小障礙物,為小朋友盡情鍛練大肌肉及平衡力! 活動適合 2 至 12 歲小朋友,一家大細一起歡渡美好時光,共創難忘回憶!

ADMISSION PRICE 價目表		
SINGLE ADMISSION TICKET 1 小時單次入場		
Weekday 平日 (Mon-Fri 星期一至五)	Buddy Deal (1 child & 1 adult) 親子同行 (1大1小)	\$138
	Family Bundle (1 child & 2 adults) 家庭套票 (2大1小)	\$208
	Additional Pax (Child/Adult) 額外小朋友/成人	\$80
Weekend 週末 (Sat, Sun & PH 星期六至日 及公眾假期)	Buddy Deal (1 child & 1 adult) 親子同行 (1大1小)	\$188
	Family Bundle (1 child & 2 adults) 家庭套票 (2大1小)	\$278
	Additional Pax (Child/Adult) 額外小朋友/成人	\$100
DAILY PASS 全日通行證^		
Weekday 平日 (Mon-Fri 星期一至五)	Buddy Deal (1 child & 1 adult) 親子同行 (1大1小)	\$248
	Family Bundle (1 child & 2 adults) 家庭套票 (2大1小)	\$368
	Additional Pax (Child/Adult) 額外小朋友/成人	\$130
Weekend 週末 (Sat, Sun & PH 星期六至日 及公眾假期)	Buddy Deal (1 child & 1 adult) 親子同行 (1大1小)	\$338
	Family Bundle (1 child & 2 adults) 家庭套票 (2大1小)	\$508
	Additional Pax (Child/Adult) 額外小朋友/成人	\$180
Daby below 0.4 months ald any onter for two with naving kid 土芝2集体码的卫什眼面的小阳士可免弗。 □准恒		

Baby below 24 months old can enter for free with paying kid. 未滿2歲幼兒與已付門票的小朋友可免費一同進場。

^Each Daily Pass is valid for Unlimited play time, for 1 day only. 每張全日通行證都可於1天內無限暢玩。 Walk-ins are welcome, subject to capacity availability.每場有人數限制, 現場可供購票, 但需視乎場內人數而定



Kiztopia Friends Castles Kiztopia朋友的彈跳城堡

Mark's Space Station 奇妙太空站

Hop onboard Mark's rocket for a trip to outer space!

立即跳進Mark's的火箭來一趟太空旅行!

Eli's Neptune Pool 海王星波波池

Take a dip and dive in with Eli and friends for the perfect 'pool' party!

與Eli 及朋友一起暢遊並潛進完美的"泳池"派對!

3 Tiger's Olympic Range ★ 🍇

Highly Recommended 強烈推介

Ready for your Olympic debut? Work out a sweat and set new world records with Tiger!

準備好參加奧運了嗎?與Tiger一起揮汗如雨,創造世界紀錄!

OPERATING HOURS 營業時間

Mon-Sun: 10am to 5.15pm (6 sessions per day) 星期一至星期日: 早上10時至下午5時15 分 (每天共6節)

10am-11am | 11.15am-12.15pm | 12.30pm-1.30pm | 1.45pm - 2.45pm | 3pm-4pm | 4.15pm-5.15pm

*15 mins cleaning will be carried out after each session ends. 每節玩樂時間結束後將進行 15分鐘清潔

Please refer to our website for latest operating hours. 請參閱我們的網站以了解最新的營業時間

Get your adrenaline going with a heart pounding adventure with Drago!

與 Drago 一起來一場刺激的冒臉吧!

Bell's Bakery Shop ★ 烘焙小天地

★ Highly Recommender
強烈推介

Follow Chef Bell and eat your heart out with life-sized cake toppings here!

來跟著大廚Bell盡情享用真人大小的蛋糕美食吧!

6 Kiztopia Friends Arena 遊戲競技場

Catch a breather while little ones challenge themselves at these mini game stations!

小朋友於迷你游戲站挑戰自我,稍作休息再跳過!

GET IN TOUCH 聯絡我們

www.kiztopia.com.hk

f Kiztopiahk **©** Kiztopiahk

Event Hashtag: #kizjumptopiahk